TECH DATA SHEET 2000901/03/16
Brass Gate Valves, PN16
Suitable for domestic water services, heating,
air-conditioning plants.
Female/female threads.
Handle in steel.
Body in brass.
Minimum and maximum working temperatures:

GATE VALVE
IN BRASS - PN16
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIALS
SIZE PRESSURE CODE PACKING SIZE CODE
1/2" (DN 15) 16bar/232psi 1560012 12/96
3/4" (DN 20) 16bar/232psi 1560034 10/80
1" (DN 25) 16bar/232psi 1560100 5/45
1"1/4 (DN 32) 16bar/232psi 1560114 4/32
1"1/2 (DN 40) 16bar/232psi 1560112 2/18
2" (DN 50) 16bar/232psi 1560200 2/18
2"1/2 (DN 65) 16bar/232psi 1560212 1/8
3" (DN 80) 16bar/232psi 1560300 1/8
4" (DN 100) 16bar/232psi 1560400 1/4
050 VOLA050
060 VOLA060
060 VOLA060
070 VOLA070
070 VOLA070
080 VOLA080
100 VOLA100
100 VOLA100
120 VOLA120
Female/female threads.
Handle in steel.
Body in brass.
Minimum and maximum working temperatures: